Appendix L: Agency Coordination



Reviewers of the Ecological Information Inventor

Environment Canada

Rob Read, Water Resources Project Coordinator
Environment Canada

Water Issues Division

Meteorological Services of Canada - Ontario
Region

Environment Canada

867 Lakeshore Road

Burlington, ON L7R 4A6

Phone: (905) 336-4949

rob.read@ec.gc.ca

Michigan Department of Environmental
Quality

Keith G. Harrison, Director

Michigan Department of Environmental Quality
Office of Special Environmental Projects

P.O. Box 30680

Lansing Michigan 48909-8180

Phone: (517) 335-3666

mesb@state.mi.us

Michigan Natural Features Inventory
Dennis Albert, Ecology Program Leader
Michigan Natural Features Inventory
Stevens T. Mason Building

P.O. Box 30444

Lansing, Michigan 48909

Phone: (517) 335-4580
albertd@msue.msu.edu

Minnesota Department of Natural Resources
Bonita Eliason, Supervisor

Minnesota Department of Natural Resources
Natural Heritage and Non-game Research
Program

bonita.eliason@dnr.state.mn.us

Minnesota Department of Natural Resources
Sarah Hoffmann, GIS Specialist

Minnesota Department of Natural Resources
Natural Heritage and Non-game Research
Program

sarah.hoffmann@dnr.state.mn.us

National Park Service

Jean Battle, Chief of Natural Resources
Management

National Park Service

Isle Royale National Park
jean_battle@nps.gov

Bill Route, Great Lakes &M Coordinator
National Park Service

Omaha, Nebraska

Bill_Route@nps.gov

NatureServe

Pat Comer, Chief Ecologist
NatureServe

Phone: (303) 541-0352
pat_comer@natureserve.org
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New York State Department of
Environmental Conservation

David VanLuven, Program Director

New York State Department of Environmental
Conservation

New York Natural Heritage Program

625 Broadway, 5™ Floor

Albany, New York 12233-4757

Phone: (518) 402-8935
devanluv@gw.dec.state.ny.us

Ohio Department of Natural Resources
Jonathan Fuller, Nearshore habitat dynamics
Ohio Department of Natural Resources
Ohio Geologial Survey
jonathan.fuller@dnr.state.oh.us

Ohio Department of Natural Resources
Connie Livchak, Lake Erie Geology Group
Ohio Department of Natural Resources
1930 Belcher Drive

Columbus, Ohio 43224-1387

Phone: (419)-626-4296
connie.livchak@dnr.state.oh.us

Ontario Ministry of Natural Resources
Wasyl D. Bakowsky, Community Ecologist
Ontario Ministry of Natural Resources
Natural Heritage Information Center
Phone: (705) 755-2162
wasyl.bakowsky@mnr.gov.on.ca

Ontario Ministry of Natural Resources
Brian Potter, Aquatic Ecologist — Wetlands
Ontario Ministry of Natural Resources

300 Water Street, 5" Floor, South Tower
Peterborough, ON K9J 8M5

Phone: (705) 755-1917
brian.potter@mnr.gov.on.ca

Ontario Ministry of Natural Resources
Bev Ritshie, Fisheries Ecologist

Ontario Ministry of Natural Resources
Natural Heritage Information Center
Phone: (705) 755-2162
bev.ritchie@mnr.gov.on.ca

Ontario Ministry of Natural Resources
Kevin Watson, Geomatic Analytical Technician
Ontario Ministry of Natural Resources
Provincial Geomatic Service Centre
Robinson Pl South Tower

5™ Floor S

300 Water St.

P.O. Box 7000

Peterborough, Ontario K9J 8M5

Phone: (705) 755-5023
kevin.watson@mnr.gov.on.ca

Ontario Ministry of Natural Resources
Gord Wichert, Aquatic Ecologist

Ontario Ministry of Natural Resources
Natural Heritage Information Center
Phone: (705) 755-2162
gordon.wichert@mnr.gov.on.ca

U. S. Fish & Wildlife Service

Rich Greenwood, Team-Leader

U. S. Fish & Wildlife Service — Great Lakes Big
Rivers (Region 3)

Chicago, IL

Great Lakes Basin Ecosystem Team

U.S. FWS Liaison to U.S. EPA Great Lakes
National Program Office
rich_greenwood@fws.gov

U.S. Geological Survey, Biological Resource
Discipline

Bruce Peterjohn, Ecologist

U.S. Geological Survey, Biological Resource
Discipline

Patuxent Wildlife Center

Laurel, MD

bruce_peterjohn@usgs.gov

U.S. Geological Survey, Great Lakes Science
Center

Sott Nelson

U.S. Geological Survey, Great Lakes Science
Center

Phone: (734) 214-7243
scott_nelson@usgs.gov
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U.S. Geological Survey —

Upper Midwest Environmental Sciences Center
Barry Johnson, Aquatic Ecologist

U.S. Geological Survey —

Upper Midwest Environmental Sciences Center
2630 Fanta Reed Road

La Crosse, Wisconsin 54603

Phone: (608) 783-6451

barry_johnson@usgs.gov
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Reviewers of the Groundwater and Geology Information Inventory

Illinois State Geological Survey
Richard Berg, Director

Illinois State Geological Survey
Geologic Mapping Program

615 East Peabody Drive
Champaign, Illinois 61820
Phone: (217) 244-2776
berg@isgs.uiuc.edu

Indiana Geological Survey

Steve Brown, Glacial Geologist
Indiana Geological Survey
Indiana University

611 North Walnut Grove
Bloomington, Indiana 47405-2208
Phone: (219) 980-6983
steebrow@indiana.edu

Indiana Geological Survey

Todd Thompson, Sedimentary Geologist
Indiana Geological Survey

Indiana University

611 North Walnut Grove

Bloomington, IN 47405-2208

(812) 855-4400

tthomps@indiana.edu

Michigan Department of Environmental
Quality

Harold Fitch, Chief

Michigan Department of Env. Quality
Geological and Land Management Division
P.O. Box 30458

Lansing, MI 48909

Phone: (517) 241-1515
fitchh@michigan.gov

Minnesota Geological Survey
Harvey Thorleifson, Director
Minnesota Geological Survey
2642 University Ave.

St. Paul, Minnesota 55114-1057
Phone: (612) 627-4780 ext. 224
thorleif@umn.edu

Natural Resources Conservation Service,
llinois
Robert McLeese, State Soil Scientist

Natural Resources Conservation Service, Illinois

2118 W. Park Court
Champaign, Illinois 61821
Phone: (217) 353-6643
bob.mcleese@il.usda.gov

Natural Resources Conservation Service,
Indiana

Travis Neely, State Soil Scientist

Natural Resources Conservation Service,
Indiana

6013 Lakeside Boulevard

Indianapolis, Indiana 46278

Phone: (317) 290-3200 x. 380
travis.neely@in.usda.gov

Natural Resources Conservation Service,
Michigan

Bill Frederick, State Soil Scientist

Natural Resources Conservation Service,
Michigan

3001 Coolidge Road, Suite 250

East Lansing, Michigan 48823

Phone: (517) 324-5233
Bill.Frederick@mi.usda.gov

Natural Resources Conservation Service,
Minnesota

Joe McCloskey, State Soil Scientist
Natural Resources Conservation Service,
Minnesota

375 Jackson Street, Suite 600

Saint Paul, Minnesota 55101

Phone: (651) 602-7861
joe.mccloskey@mn.usda.gov

Natural Resources Conservation Service, New

York
Steven Indrick, State Soil Scientist

Natural Resources Conservation Service, New

York

441 S. Salina Street, Suite 354
Syracuse, New York 13202
Phone: (315) 477-6521
steven.indrick@ny.usda.gov
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Natural Resources Conservation Service,
Ohio

Jon Gerken, State Soil Scientist

Natural Resources Conservation Service, Ohio
200 North High Street, Room 522

Columbus, Ohio 43215

Phone: (614) 255-2484
jon.gerken@oh.usda.gov

Natural Resources Conservation Service,
Pennsylvania

Edgar White, State Soil Scientist

Natural Resources Conservation Service,
Pennsylvania

One Credit Union Place, Suite 340
Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17110

Phone: (717) 237-2207
ed.white@pa.usda.gov

Natural Resources Conservation Service,
Wisconsin

Jon Hempel, State Soil Scientist

Natural Resources Conservation Service,
Wisconsin

8030 Excelsior Drive

Madison, Wisconsin 53717

Phone: (608) 662-4422 x. 275
jon.hempel@wi.usda.gov

New York State Geological Survey
Bill Kelly, Associate Director

New York State Geological Survey
3140 Cultural Education Center
Albany, New York 12230

Phone: (518) 474-7559
wkelly@mail.nysed.gov

Ohio Department of Natural Resources
Thomas Berg, State Geologist

Ohio Department of Natural Resources
Division of Geological Survey

4383 Fountain Square Dr.

Columbus, Ohio 43224-1362

Phone: (614) 265-6988
thomas.berg@dnr.state.oh.us

Ohio Department of Natural Resources
Nate Fuller, Geologist

Ohio Department of Natural Resources
Division of Geological Survey

Lake Erie Geology Group

1634 Sycamore Line

Sandusky, Ohio 44870

Phone: (419) 626-4296
Jonathan.Fuller@dnr.state.oh.us

Ohio Department of Natural Resources
Mike Hallfrisch

Ohio Department of Natural Resources
Division of Water

Water Resources Section

1939 Fountain Square

Columbus, Ohio 43224

Phone: (614) 265-6745
mike.hallfrisch@dnr.state.oh.us

Ohio Department of Natural Resources
Dennis Hull, Assistant State Geologist
Ohio Department of Natural Resources
Division of Geological Survey

4383 Fountain Square Drive

Columbus, Ohio 43224

Phone: (614) 265-6596
dennis.hull@dnr.state.oh.us

Ohio Department of Natural Resources
Wayne Jones

Ohio Department of Natural Resources
Division of Water

Mapping and Resources Characterization
1939 Fountain Sq. Dr., Building E-1
Columbus, Ohio 43224

Phone: (614) 265-1075
wayne.jones@dnr.state.oh.us

Ohio Department of Natural Resources
Steve Miller, Soil Survey Assistant

Ohio Department of Natural Resources
Division of Soil and Water Conservation
4383 Fountain Sq. Dr., Building B-3
Columbus, Ohio 43224

Phone: (614) 265-6932
steven.miller@dnr.state.oh.us

Pennsylvania Geological Survey
Helen Delano

Pennsylvania Geological Survey

3240 Schoolhouse Road

Middletown, Pennsylvania 17057-3534
Phone: (717) 702-2031
hdelano@state.pa.us
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U.S. Geological Survey, Michigan
Steve Aichele, Geographer

U.S. Geological Survey, Michigan
Water Resources Division

6520 Mercantile Way, Suite 5
Lansing, Michigan 48911-5991
Phone: (517) 887-8918
saichele@usgs.gov

Steve Blumer, Chief, Network Operations
U.S. Geological Survey, Michigan

Water Resources Division

6520 Mercantile Way, Suite 5

Lansing, Michigan 48911-5991

Phone: (517) 887-8922
spblumer@usgs.gov

Norman Grannemann, Hydrologist
U.S. Geological Survey, Michigan
Water Resources Division

6520 Mercantile Way, Suite 5
Lansing, Michigan 48911-5991
Phone: (517) 887-8936
nggranne@usgs.gov

Jim Nicholas, District Chief

U.S. Geological Survey, Michigan
Water Resources Division

6520 Mercantile Way, Suite 5
Lansing, Michigan 48911-5991
Phone: (517) 887-8906
jrnichol@usgs.gov

Howard Reeves, Hydrologist

U.S. Geological Survey, Michigan
Water Resources Division

6520 Mercantile Way, Suite 5
Lansing, Michigan 48911-5991
Phone: (517) 887-8914
hwreeves@usgs.gov

Steve Rheaume, Chief, Hydrologic Studies
U.S. Geological Survey, Michigan

Water Resources Division

6520 Mercantile Way, Suite 5

Lansing, Michigan 48911-5991

Phone: (517) 887-8905
srheaume@usgs.gov

Jeff Frey, Supv. Hydrologist

U.S. Geological Survey, Indiana
Water Resources Division

5957 Lakeside Blvd.
Indianapolis, Indiana 46278-1996
Phone: (317) 290-3333 x.151
jwfrey@usgs.gov

Wisconsin Geological and Natural History
Survey

James Robertson, Director and State Geologist
Wisconsin Geological and Natural History
Survey

3817 Mineral Point Road

Madison, Wisconsin 53705

Phone: (608) 263-7384
jmroberl@facstaff.wisc.edu

NOAA/National Ocean Service
David Conner

1216 Kinnear Road

Columbus, Ohio 43212

Phone: (614) 292-1619
dave.conner@noaa.gov

CANADA:

Agriculture and Agri-Food Canada

David Kroetsch, Ontario Soils Data Specialist
Agriculture and Agri-Food Canada

K.W. Neatby Building

Floor 1, Room 1135

960 Carling Ave.

Ottawa, Ontario K1A 0C6

Phone: (613) 759-1892

kroetschd@agr.gc.ca

Natural Resources Canada
David Sharpe

Natural Resources Canada
Geological Survey of Canada
601 Booth St.

Ottawa, Ontario K1A 0ES8
Phone: (613) 992-3059
dsharpe@nrcan.gc.ca

Ontario Ministry of Agriculture and Food

Dave Bray, Lead Geographic Information Analyst

Ontario Ministry of Agriculture and Food
Agricultural Land Use
1 Stone Rd W



Guelph, Ontario N1G 4Y2
Phone: (519) 826-3503
dave.bray@omaf.gov.on.ca

Ontario Ministry of Environment
Vasily Rogojin

Ontario Ministry of Environment
Vasily.Rogojin@ene.gov.on.ca

Ontario Ministry of Northern Development
and Mines

John Dodge, Geological Assistant

Ontario Ministry of Northern Development and
Mines

Ontario Geological Survey

Willet Green Miller Center, Level B7

933 Ramsey Lake Road

Sudbury, Ontario P3E 6B5

Phone: (705) 670-5743
john.dodge@ndm.gov.on.ca

Ontario Ministry of Northern Development
and Mines

Ross Kelly, Manager, Geochemistry and
Mapping

Ontario Geological Survey

Ontario Ministry of Northern Development and
Mines

Willet Green Miller Center, Level B7

933 Ramsey Lake Road

Sudbury, Ontario P3E 6B5

Phone: (705) 670-5908
ross.kelly@ndm.gov.on.ca



Reviewers of the Land Use and Land Cover Data Inventory

Minnesota Department of Natural Resources
Glenn Raddle, Wetlands GIS Manager
Minnesota Department of Natural Resources
500 Lafayette Road

St. Paul, Minnesota 55155-4040

Phone: (651) 297-4950
glenn.radde@dnr.state.mn.us

Michigan Department of Natural Resources
Everett Root, Information Technology
Michigan Department of Natural Resources
Phone: (517) 335-7180

RootE@michigan.gov

Natural Resource Conservation Service
Brian Huberty, Remote Sensing and GIS
Natural Resource Conservation Service
2820 Walton Commons West, Suite 123
World Dairy Center

Madison, WI 53718-6797

Phone: (608) 224-3014
brian.huberty@mw.nrcs.usda.gov

New York State Department of State
Jeff Herter

New York State Department of State
41 State Street

Albany, New York 12231-0001
Phone: (518) 486-7942
jherter@dos.state.ny.us

NOAA Coastal Services Center

Mark Finkbeiner

NOAA Coastal Services Center

Coastal Change Analysis Program
2234 South Hobson Avenue
Charleston, South Carolina 29405-2413
Phone: (843) 740-1264
Mark.Finkbeiner@noaa.gov

NOAA Coastal Services Center

Mike Villarreal

NOAA Coastal Services Center

Coastal Change Analysis Program
2234 South Hobson Avenue
Charleston, South Carolina 29405-2413
Phone: (843) 740-117



Ontario Ministry of Natural Resources
Mike Robertson, Policy Analyst

Ontario Ministry of Natural Resources
Land Information Ontario

300 Water St.

Peterborough, Ontario K9J 8M5

Phone: (705) 755-1280
mike.robertson@mnr.gov.on.ca

Wisconsin State Cartographer’s Office
Bob Gurda, Assistant State Cartographer
Wisconsin State Cartographer’s Office
160 Science Hall

550 N. Park Street

Madison, Wisconsin 53706-1491

Phone: (608) 262-6850
rfgurda@facstaff.wisc.edu
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Reviewers of the Surface Hydrology Information Inventory

Meteorological Service of Canada - Environment Canada
Barry Smith, Network Support and Liaison Officer
Meteorological Service of Canada - Environment Canada
Water Survey Division

867 Lakeshore Road

Burlington Ontario L7R 4A6

Phone: (905) 336-6022

b.smith@ec.gc.ca

U.S. Geological Survey, Indiana District
James Stewart, Supervisory Hydrologist
U.S. Geological Survey, Indiana District
Water Resources Division

5957 Lakeside Blvd.

Indianapolis, Indiana 46278-1996

Phone: (317) 290-333 ext. 175
jstewart@usgs.gov

U.S. Geological Survey, Michigan District
Steve Blumer, Chief, Network Operations
U.S. Geological Survey, Michigan District
Water Resources Division

6520 Mercantile Way, Suite 5

Lansing, Michigan 48911-5991

Phone: (517) 887-8922
spblumer@usgs.gov

U.S. Geological Survey, Minnesota District
James Fallon, Chief, Hydrologic Networks and Data
U.S. Geological Survey, Minnesota District

2280 Woodale Drive

Mounds View, Minnesota 55112

Phone: (763) 783-3255

jfallon@usgs.gov

U.S. Geological Survey, Minnesota District
Jeffrey D. Stoner, District Chief

U.S. Geological Survey, Minnesota District
2280 Woodale Dr.

Mounds View, Minnesota 55112

Phone: (763) 783-3106

stoner@usgs.gov
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U.S. Geological Survey, New York District
John Horlein,

U.S. Geological Survey, New York District
Water Resources Division

30 Brown Road

Ithaca, NY 14850

Phone: (607)-266-0217 ext. 3021
jfhornle@usgs.gov

Gary Firda, Hydrologist

U.S. Geological Survey, New York District
Water Resources Division

425 Jordan Road

Troy, New York 12180

Phone: (518) 285-5671

gfirda@usgs.gov

U.S. Geological Survey, Ohio District
Harold L Shindel,

Supervisor, Hydrologic Section Chief
U.S. Geological Survey, Ohio District
6480 Doubletree Avenue

Columbus, Ohio 43229-1111

Phone: (614) 430-7728
hshindel@usgs.gov

U.S. Geological Survey, Wisconsin District
Herbert Garn, Chief Supervisory Hydrologist
U.S. Geological Survey, Wisconsin District
Water Resources Division

8505 Research Way

Middleton, WI 53562

Phone: (608) 821-3828

hsgarn@usgs.gov
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Reviewers of Water Withdrawal and Use Data and Information

Illinois Department of Natural Resources
Jim Casey, Civil Engineer

Illinois Department of Natural Resources
Office of Water Resources

100 W. Randolph St., Suite 5-500A
Chicago, Illinois 60601

Phone: (312) 793-3123
jcasey@dnrmail.state.il.us

Indiana Department of Natural Resources
Ralph Spaeth

Indiana Department of Natural Resources
Division of Water

402 W. Washington

Room 264-W

Indianapolis, Indiana 46241

Phone: (317) 234-1101
rspaeth@dnr.state.in.us

Michigan Department of Environmental
Quality

Ron Van Til, Water Use Analyst

Michigan Department of Environmental Quality
Water Use Reporting Program
Groundwater Supply Section

P.O. Box 30630

3423 N. Martin L. King Jr. Blvd.

Lansing, Michigan 48909-8130

Phone: (517) 241-1414
vantilr@state.mi.us

Minnesota Department of Natural Resources
Sean Hunt, Hydrologist

Minnesota Department of Natural Resources
Division of Waters

500 Lafayette Rd.

Third Floor

St. Paul, Minnesota 55155-4032

Phone: (651) 296-0509
sean.hunt@dnr.state.mn.us
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New York State Department of
Environmental Conservation

Michael Holt, Environmental Engineer |1
New York State Department of Environmental
Conservation

Bureau of Water Permits

625 Broadway

Albany, New York 12233-3505

Phone: (518) 402-8099
mdholt@gw.dec.state.ny.us

Ohio Department of Natural Resources
Leonard Black

Ohio Department of Natural Resources
Division of Water

Bldg. E-3

1939 Fountain Square

Columbus, Ohio 43224

Phone: (614) 265-6758
leonard.black@dnr.state.oh.us

Ontario Ministry of Natural Resources
Scott Christilaw, Project Manager
Ontario Ministry of Natural Resources
Water Resources Information Project
P.O. Box 7000

300 Water St.

Peterborough, Ontario K9J 8M5

Phone: (705) 755-1870
scott.christilaw@mnr.gov.on.ca

Pennsylvania Department of Environmental
Protection

Tom Denslinger, Chief

Pennsylvania Department of Environmental
Protection

Resource Management Section

Bureau of Watershed Conservation

P.O. Box 8555

Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17105-8555
Phone: (717) 772-5679
tdenslinge@state.pa.us



Québec Ministere de I'environnement
Mme Lucie Bouchard

Québec Ministere de I'environnement
Direction des politiques du secteur municipal
675 Boulevard René-Lévesque Est

8th floor, Box 99

Quebec (Quebec) G1R 5V7

Phone: (418) 521-3829 ext 4803
lucie.bouchard@menv.gouv.gc.ca

U.S. Geological Survey
Deborah Lumia, Hydrologist
Water Resources Division
425 Jordan Rd.

Troy, NY 12180

Phone: (518) 285-5668
dlumia@usgs.gov

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
Linda Talbot, Great Lakes Coordinator
Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources
Bureau of Watershed Management

P.O. Box 7921

Madison, Wisconsin 53707

Phone: (608) 266-8148

talbol@dnr.state.wi.us
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